Unavailable
on Thursday

Unavailable
on Thursday

Only on
Thursday

Bus#

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-1

Bus-2

Bus-2

IMPORTANT NOTE:

« Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.
¢ ONLY 1Seat per passenger.
* No objects & personal item to occupy seats.

UL
nest

Nest

7:10 AM
7:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM

1:10 PM

3:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM

8:00 PM

» Seat reservation is not permitted.

NEST STUDENT CAMPLS
University City Bus Schedule

MONDAY - THURSDAY

7:20 AM

8:20 AM

9:20 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

12:20 PM

1:20 PM

7:25 AM

8:25 AM

9:25 AM

10:25 AM

1:25 AM

12:25 PM

1:25 PM

wwn
—_—

uosS
7:25 AM
7:35 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
9:25 AM
9:35 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
1:25 PM

1:35 PM

BREAK 2 PM TO 3 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

4:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

6:20 PM

8:10 PM

AUS

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

3:35 PM

52551RM

4:35 PM

4:35 PM

5:35 PM

5:35 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

8:25 PM

* No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.
* Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!

Al QASIMIA

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

* Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
+ Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.



Bus#

Bus-3

Bus-3

Bus-3

Bus-3

Bus-3

Bus-3

Bus-3

IMPORTANT NOTE:
« Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.

Nest

7:30 AM

8:45 AM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

4:50 PM

8:00 AM

1:00 AM

¢ ONLY 1Seat per passenger.

* No objects & personal item to occupy seats.
» Seat reservation is not permitted.

NEST STUDENT CAMPLS
SBA + Ajman Bus Schedule

MONDAY - FRIDAY

B
-

K

*
wlisll dglddl dls
Sharjah Book Authority

SHARJAH BOOK
AUTHORITY

8:52 AM

1:37 AM

1:55 PM

CuU

clase Ziadl fadla
Gy Uiy Asmae

CUCA

7:50 AM

2:10 PM

5:10 PM

FRIDAY

8:20 AM

1:20 AM

erihpildfosds

GULF MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

GMU

8:15 AM

2:25 PM

5:35 PM

8:45 AM

11:45 AM

* No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.

* Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!

* Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
+ Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.

B
-

K

*
ylisll dg)lidl ales
Sharjah Book Authority

SHARJAH BOOK
AUTHORITY

6:05 PM



NEST STUDENT CAMPUS

FUN-TASTIC
FRIDAY!

Vote on the poll sent on the Bus
group every Thursday.
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IMPORTANT NOTE:

* Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.
¢ ONLY 1Seat per passenger.

* No objects & personal item to occupy seats.

» Seat reservation is not permitted.

* No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.

* Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!

* Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
+ Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.



NEST STUDENT CAMPLUS
Saturday

REST DAY

University City Bus — Sunday

UL
nest

PICK UP uosS Al QASIMIA
7:15 AM 7:35 AM 7:50 AM
8:15 AM 8:35 AM

9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:50 AM
10:15 AM 10:35 AM

11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:50 AM

Break

12:15 PM 12:35 PM 12:50 PM
2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:35 PM
3:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:35 PM
4:00 PM 4:20 PM

5:00 PM 5:20 PM

6:45 PM 7:05 PM

IMPORTANT NOTE:

- Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis. * No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers. }

+ ONLY TSeat per passenger. * Please report on Flme, the bus will wait for a moxnmum of b m|nutes! S )

+ No objects & personal item to occupy seats. * Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
+ Seat reservation is not permitted. « Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.
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