

# NEST STUDENT CAMPUS University City Bus Schedule

## MONDAY - THURSDAY



Bus#	Nest	HCT Women's	HCT Men's	UOS	AUS	AI QASIMIA
Bus-1	7:10 AM			7:25 AM	7:40 AM	
<i>Unavailable on Thursday</i>	Bus-2	7:10 AM	7:20 AM	7:25 AM	7:35 AM	7:50 AM
	Bus-1	8:10 AM		8:25 AM	8:40 AM	
<i>Unavailable on Thursday</i>	Bus-2	8:10 AM	8:20 AM	8:25 AM	8:35 AM	8:50 AM
	Bus-1	9:10 AM		9:25 AM	9:40 AM	
	Bus-2	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	9:25 AM	9:35 AM	9:50 AM
	Bus-1	10:10 AM		10:25 AM	10:40 AM	
	Bus-2	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:25 AM	10:35 AM	10:50 AM
	Bus-1	11:10 AM		11:25 AM	11:40 AM	
	Bus-2	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:25 AM	11:35 AM	11:50 AM
	Bus-1	12:10 PM		12:25 PM	12:40 PM	
	Bus-2	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:25 PM	12:35 PM	12:50 PM
	Bus-1	1:10 PM		1:25 PM	1:40 PM	
	Bus-2	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:25 PM	1:35 PM	1:50 PM
<b>BREAK 2 PM TO 3 PM</b>						
	Bus-1	3:10 PM		3:20 PM	3:35 PM	
	Bus-2	3:10 PM		3:20 PM	3:35 PM	
	Bus-1	4:10 PM		4:20 PM	4:35 PM	
	Bus-2	4:10 PM		4:20 PM	4:35 PM	
	Bus-1	5:10 PM		5:20 PM	5:35 PM	
	Bus-2	5:10 PM		5:20 PM	5:35 PM	
	Bus-1	6:10 PM		6:20 PM	6:35 PM	
	Bus-2	6:10 PM		6:20 PM	6:35 PM	
<i>Only on Thursday</i>	Bus-2	8:00 PM		8:10 PM	8:25 PM	

### IMPORTANT NOTE:

- Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.
- ONLY 1 Seat per passenger.
- No objects & personal item to occupy seats.
- Seat reservation is not permitted.
- No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.
- Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!
- Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
- **Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.**

# NEST STUDENT CAMPUS SBA + Ajman Bus Schedule

**MONDAY - FRIDAY**



Bus#	Nest	SHARJAH BOOK AUTHORITY	CUCA	GMU	SHARJAH BOOK AUTHORITY
Bus-3	7:30 AM		7:50 AM	8:15 AM	
Bus-3	8:45 AM	8:52 AM			
Bus-3	1:30 PM	1:37 AM			
Bus-3	1:50 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:25 PM	
Bus-3	4:50 PM		5:10 PM	5:35 PM	6:05 PM
<b>FRIDAY</b>					
Bus-3	8:00 AM		8:20 AM	8:45 AM	
Bus-3	11:00 AM		11:20 AM	11:45 AM	

**IMPORTANT NOTE:**

- Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.
- ONLY 1 Seat per passenger.
- No objects & personal item to occupy seats.
- Seat reservation is not permitted.
- No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.
- Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!
- Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
- **Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.**

NEST STUDENT CAMPLUS

# FUN-TASTIC FRIDAY!

Vote on the poll sent on the Bus group every Thursday.

THE  
DUBAI MALL

KITE  
BEACH



**IMPORTANT NOTE:**

- Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.
- ONLY 1 Seat per passenger.
- No objects & personal item to occupy seats.
- Seat reservation is not permitted.
- No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.
- Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!
- Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
- **Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.**

# NEST STUDENT CAMPUS

Saturday

## REST DAY

### University City Bus – Sunday



PICK UP



UOS



AI QASIMIA

7:15 AM

7:35 AM

7:50 AM

8:15 AM

8:35 AM

9:15 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 AM

12:15 PM

12:35 PM

Break  
12:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:35 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:35 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

6:45 PM

7:05 PM

#### IMPORTANT NOTE:

- Seating is available in FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE basis.
- ONLY 1 Seat per passenger.
- No objects & personal item to occupy seats.
- Seat reservation is not permitted.
- No special request will be accepted by the bus drivers.
- Please report on time, the bus will wait for a maximum of 5 minutes!
- Any form of bullying towards other passengers/bus drivers will face disciplinary action!
- Standing inside the bus is not permitted, and liable to fines.